2018 Membership Application Oakmont Tennis Club

A Not-for-Profit Organization Since 1919

21st & Allen Streets Allentown, PA 18104 610-437-1281 www.OakmontTennis.com

New Member? Yes / No (Circle One) If new, referred by: _____

Category	Returning Member	New Member	Category	Returning <u>or</u> New Member
Adult (Age ≥ 31 Yrs.)	\$385*	\$290	Junior (Age ≤18 Yrs., <u>Includes</u> 6 Week Junior Camp. See the Junior Tennis Camp flyer for details.)	\$425
Young Adult (Age 19 to 30 Yrs.)	\$190*	\$190	1 Week Junior Camp (first week of the Camp)	\$150
Husband & Wife	\$575*	\$450	Tuesday and/or Thursday Evening Doubles League (Circle one or both days. Members Only)	\$25
Family (No Junior Camp)	\$650*	\$550	Membership Guest Pass (3-Plays)	\$20
Family (Includes two entries into the 6 week Junior Tennis Camp.)	\$775*	\$700	* For RETURNING members only (does not apply to Junior category) - pay by March 31, 2018, and deduct \$25.	

A Returning Member is someone who was a member in any of the two previous seasons.

A New Member was not a member in any of the two previous seasons.

Adult, Young Adult, Husband & Wife, Family, and Junior categories include unlimited, free court time.

Guest fees are \$10 per play for a maximum of 3 plays.

PLEASE CIRCLE YOUR MEMBE	RSHIP CATEGORY FEE	Total Enclosed: \$	
Player Information (List a	Il players including Junior Camp participa	nts)	
Street			
City		Zip	
Primary Phone:	Secondary Phone: _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Email:			
	Tennis Club Seasonal navment in	full is required with your	

Make checks payable to **Oakmont Tennis Club**. Seasonal payment in full is required with your completed application and prior to play. Please note that your name and contact information will appear on our membership list that is usually posted on the bulletin board unless you request otherwise.

Return application and payment to:
Elaine Conner
1629 Shenandoah Court
Allentown, PA 18104

For additional information, contact Elaine at 610-366-4179

In becoming a member of Oakmont Tennis Club, you agree to adhere to all club rules and to exhibit good sportsmanship. Since there are risks inherent in all activities conducted at the Oakmont Tennis Club and personal injury to yourself and others might occur, you hereby release Oakmont Tennis Club, including all agents, officers and employees, from all liabilities connected with your use of the facility. Likewise, you acknowledge that Oakmont Tennis Club is not responsible for any and all losses of personal property or damage to personal property, including theft, associated with your presence on Oakmont Tennis Club grounds. You also grant Oakmont Tennis Club permission to publish photos in various promotional mediums. No names will be used.